
FIND YOUR RESCHEDULED CARDIFF PERFORMANCE DATE

©
 D

isney

Ticket holders for the 2020 performances have been automatically exchanged to the equivalent seats and performance day and 
time. Full details of your new booking can be found by logging into your account online at wmc.org.uk

ORIGINAL DATE						      NOTES				    NEW DATE		

Thursday		  09-Jul-20		  19:30		  →					     Thursday		  07-Jul-22		  19:30
Friday			  10-Jul-20		  19:30		  →					     Friday			  08-Jul-22		  19:30
Saturday		  11-Jul-20		  14:30		  →					     Saturday		  09-Jul-22		  14:30
Saturday		  11-Jul-20		  19:30							       Saturday		  09-Jul-22		  19:30
Sunday		  12-Jul-20		  14:30		  →					     Sunday		  10-Jul-22		  14:30
Tuesday		  14-Jul-20		  19:30					     →		  Tuesday		  12-Jul-22		  19:30
Wednesday		  15-Jul-20		  19:30		  →					     Wednesday		  13-Jul-22		  19:30
Thursday		  16-Jul-20		  19:30		  →					     Thursday		  14-Jul-22		  19:30
Friday			  17-Jul-20		  14:30	           						      Friday			  15-Jul-22		  14:30
Friday			  17-Jul-20		  19:30		  →					     Friday			  15-Jul-22		  19:30
Saturday		  18-Jul-20		  14:30		  →					     Saturday		  16-Jul-22		  14:30
Saturday		  18-Jul-20		  19:30		  →					     Saturday		  16-Jul-22		  19:30
Sunday		  19-Jul-20		  14:30		  →					     Sunday		  17-Jul-22		  14:30
Tuesday		  21-Jul-20		  19:30		  →					     Tuesday		  19-Jul-22		  19:30
Wednesday		  22-Jul-20		  19:30		  →					     Wednesday		  20-Jul-22		  19:30
Thursday		  23-Jul-20		  14:30		  →					     Thursday		  21-Jul-22		  14:30
Thursday		  23-Jul-20		  19:30		      SIGNED PERFORMANCE	 →	 Thursday		  21-Jul-22		  19:30
Friday			  24-Jul-20		  19:30		  →					     Friday			  22-Jul-22		  19:30
Saturday		  25-Jul-20		  14:30					     →		  Saturday		  23-Jul-22		  14:30
Saturday		  25-Jul-20		  19:30					     →		  Saturday		  23-Jul-22		  19:30
Tuesday		  28-Jul-20		  19:30						      →	 Tuesday		  26-Jul-22		  19:30
Wednesday		  29-Jul-20		  14:30						      →	 Wednesday		  27-Jul-22		  14:30
Wednesday		  29-Jul-20		  19:30						      →	 Wednesday		  27-Jul-22		  19:30
Thursday		  30-Jul-20		  14:30						      →	 Thursday		  28-Jul-22		  14:30
Thursday		  30-Jul-20		  19:30	         AUDIO DESCRIBED PERFORMANCE	 Thursday		  28-Jul-22		  19:30
Friday			  31-Jul-20		  19:30						      →	 Friday			  29-Jul-22		  19:30
Saturday		  01-Aug-20		  14:30						      →	 Saturday		  30-Jul-22		  14:30
Saturday		  01-Aug-20		  19:30						      →	 Saturday		  30-Jul-22		  19:30
Sunday		  02-Aug-20		  14:30						      →	 Sunday		  31-Jul-22		  14:30
Tuesday		  04-Aug-20		  19:30						      →	 Tuesday		  02-Aug-22		  19:30
Wednesday		  05-Aug-20		  19:30						      →	 Wednesday		  03-Aug-22		  19:30
Thursday		  06-Aug-20		  14:30						      →	 Thursday		  04-Aug-22		  14:30
Thursday		  06-Aug-20		  19:30		  CAPTIONED PERFORMANCE	 Thursday		  04-Aug-22		  19:30
Friday			  07-Aug-20		  19:30						      →	 Friday			  05-Aug-22		  19:30
Saturday		  08-Aug-20		  14:30							       Saturday		  06-Aug-22		  14:30
Saturday		  08-Aug-20		  19:30						      →	 Saturday		  06-Aug-22		  19:30
Sunday		  09-Aug-20		  14:30						      →	 Sunday		  07-Aug-22		  14:30
Tuesday		  11-Aug-20		  19:30						      →	 Tuesday		  09-Aug-22		  19:30
Wednesday		  12-Aug-20		  19:30						      →	 Wednesday		  10-Aug-22		  19:30
Thursday		  13-Aug-20		  14:30						      →	 Thursday		  11-Aug-22		  14:30
Thursday		  13-Aug-20		  19:30		      SIGNED PERFORMANCE	 →	 Thursday		  11-Aug-22		  19:30
Friday			  14-Aug-20		  19:30						      →	 Friday			  12-Aug-22		  19:30
Saturday		  15-Aug-20		  14:30							       Saturday		  13-Aug-22		  14:30
Saturday		  15-Aug-20		  19:30							       Saturday		  13-Aug-22		  19:30
Sunday		  16-Aug-20		  14:30							       Sunday		  14-Aug-22		  14:30
Tuesday		  18-Aug-20		  19:30	         AUDIO DESCRIBED PERFORMANCE	 Tuesday		  16-Aug-22		  19:30
Wednesday		  19-Aug-20		  19:30							       Wednesday		  17-Aug-22		  19:30
Thursday		  20-Aug-20		  13:30		     RELAXED PERFORMANCE	→	 Thursday		  18-Aug-22		  13:30
Thursday		  20-Aug-20		  19:30		          					     Thursday		  18-Aug-22		  19:30
Friday			  21-Aug-20		  19:30							       Friday			  19-Aug-22		  19:30
Saturday		  22-Aug-20		  14:30							       Saturday		  20-Aug-22		  14:30
Saturday		  22-Aug-20		  19:30							       Saturday		  20-Aug-22		  19:30
Sunday		  23-Aug-20		  14:30							       Sunday		  21-Aug-22		  14:30
Tuesday		  25-Aug-20		  19:30		  CAPTIONED PERFORMANCE	 Tuesday		  23-Aug-22		  19:30
Wednesday		  26-Aug-20		  14:30							       Wednesday		  24-Aug-22		  14:30
Wednesday		  26-Aug-20		  19:30							       Wednesday		  24-Aug-22		  19:30
Thursday		  27-Aug-20		  19:30							       Thursday		  25-Aug-22		  19:30
Friday			  28-Aug-20		  14:30							       Friday			  26-Aug-22		  14:30
Friday			  28-Aug-20		  19:30							       Friday			  26-Aug-22		  19:30
Saturday		  29-Aug-20		  14:30							       Saturday		  27-Aug-22		  14:30
Saturday		  29-Aug-20		  19:30						      →	 Saturday		  27-Aug-22		  19:30


